
Class.  Box  Angler Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Box (A)
Nel Gp
VanLoggerenbe Kobus

Box (B)
Tuzlancic Nebojsa
Stojanovic Jovo

Box (C)
Londers Jamie
Flowers Billy

Box (A)
Sanchez Garci Daniel
Diaz Baeza Luis Fernando

Box (B)
Maker Andrew
Maker Thomas

Box (C)
Apsis Georgios
Kepazakis Andronikos

Box (A)
Tataridis Efthymios
Davididis Anastasios

Box (B)
Cuderman Slavko
Britovsek Matej

Box (C)
Balchev Branimir
Tonev Hristo

Box (A)
Nukis Ugis
Udris Arjs

Box (B)
Pirani Marco
Pirani Vanni

Box (C)
Draganovic Kristijan
Palcic Renato

Box (B)
Derrider Kevin
Tilman Laurent

Box (A)
Budas Tomas
Pupelis Remigjus

Box (A)
Russel Ian
Jarrett Brian

South Africa

Bosnia & Herzegovina

England

Spain

England

Greece

Greece

Slovenia

Bulgaria

Latvia

Italy

Croatia

Belgium

Lithuania

England

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

6

151.800

33.400

18.000

41.750

21.225

9.850

32.450

18.550

8.500

28.750

14.900

6.600

14.350

12.450

12.200

28

6

3

10

4

1

4

3

1

4

2

2

2

2

1
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Class.  Box  Angler Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

Box (B)
Sakalis Alexandros
Lavanitsiotis Konstantinos

Box (A)
Arthipov Alexander
Arkhipova Natalya

Box (B)
Du Preez Hennie
Maree Andries

Box (A)
Martic Branimir
Horvat Boris

Box (B)
Sepecan Stanislav
Sepecan Dragan

Box (B)
Lopes Fernando
Silva Amorim

Box (A)
Mihai Liviu
Zait Virgil

Box (B)
Dyukov Ruslan
Shapovalov Dmitry

Box (B)
Patin Nicolas
Fargere Jerome

Box (C)
Jurgelevics Igors
Bogdans Kaspars

Box (C)
Lemaire Frederic
Lasbats Michel

Box (C)
Corkovic Igor
Kokan Zoran

Box (C)
Mironov Alexey
Son Maxim

Box (C)
Lesceu Christian
Lesceu Justin

Box (C)
Leont Alexandru
Galic Ciprian

Greece

Russia

South Africa

Croatia

Serbia

Portugal

Romania

Russia

France

Latvia

France

Bosnia & Herzegovina

Kazakhstan

Belgium

Romania

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

9.150

10.450

7.900

7.250

5.450

5.250

4.550

4.900

4.700

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Class.  Box  Angler Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

40

40

40

40

40

40

Box (C)
Foxcroft Gilbert
Louwies Loutjie

Box (C)
Rodriguez Angel Vicente
Rodriguez Roberto

Box (C)
Cuderman Kristof
Babic Benjamin

Box (C)
Majstorovic Zoran
Stefanovic Sasa

Box (C)
Lapushinskiy Mikhail
Artyukhin Segey

Box (C)
Ivanov Dusko
Krechev Stojche

Box (C)
Motekaitis Remigjus
Laureckis Marius

Box (C)
De Bartoli Ivano
Crosato Alessandro

Box (C)
Santos Jose
Teodosio Goncalo

Box (A)
Pereira Sergio
Alves Rui

Box (A)
Fanucchi Riccardo
Succi Massimo

Box (A)
Milkovic Dino
Bajrektarevic Elvis

Box (A)
Uladimirov Vladimir
Pramatarov Ivan

Box (A)
Nemcev Blagoje
Marin Darko

Box (A)
Bercon Bostjan
Kolar Aleksander

South Africa

Spain

Slovenia

Serbia

Russia

FYRO Macedonia

Lithuania

Italy

Portugal

Portugal

Italy

Bosnia & Herzegovina

Bulgaria

Serbia

Slovenia

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

14½

14½

14½

14½

14½

14½

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

.
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Class.  Box  Angler Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

40

40

40

40

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Box (A)
De Mesmaeker Vincent
Zachariou Andre

Box (A)
Feschet Sebastien
Darnand Tony

Box (A)
Kim Yuriy
Assylkhanov Maratkhan

Box (A)
Hristomanov Aleksandar
Sinadinov Dragan

Box (B)
Ruzickis Olegas
Eizitavicius Arvydas

Box (B)
Fedorovich Denis
Medvedev Vitaly

Box (B)
Zlatev Dimitar
Zlatev Pencho

Box (B)
Andonic Cristian
Zoita Daniel

Box (B)
Borjesson May Christian
Granados Lope Fco Javier

Box (B)
Nukis Maris
Slubovskis Edvins

Box (B)
Stojcik Predrag
Tomovski Jovica

Box (B)
Kvastik Josip
Vukelic Pavao

Belgium

France

Kazakhstan

FYRO Macedonia

Lithuania

Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

Romania

Spain

Latvia

FYRO Macedonia

Croatia

14½

14½

14½

14½

15½

15½

15½

15½

15½

15½

15½

15½

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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